Tooling the Future.
Solutions for
the tool and
die industry
CERATIZIT is a high-tech engineering
group in tooling and hard materials technology.
2016.V1   EN

Rectangular strips for punching dies,
as sintered
CTRG
Ø Ground to h6 rods for punching dies
CTPP
Rods for powder
compaction tools,
as sintered
HARD MATERIAL SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT  14    TOOL AND DIE INDUSTRY  2016
Carbide blocks for wire erosion, as sintered
with grinding allowance on all dimensions,
thickness ground to clean up + 0.4/+ 0.6 mm, CF-S12Z
Type, description Material L mm B mm S mm
CTEB20-100,0x082,5x76,5 CF-S12Z 11965713 100 82,5 76,5
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x062,0 CF-S12Z 11965715 150 72 62
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x002,0 CF-S12Z 11965684 150 100 2
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x003,0 CF-S12Z 11965685 150 100 3
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x004,0 CF-S12Z 11965687 150 100 4
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x005,0 CF-S12Z 11965688 150 100 5

CTEB20-100,0x100,0x005,0 CF-H25S+ 11966386 100 100 5
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x006,0 CF-H25S+ 11627615 100 100 6
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x007,0 CF-H25S+ 11966387 100 100 7
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x008,0 CF-H25S+ 11627619 100 100 8
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x009,0 CF-H25S+ 11797450 100 100 9
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 11627621 100 100 10
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x012,0 CF-H25S+ 11627622 100 100 12
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x013,0 CF-H25S+ 11966388 100 100 13
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x015,0 CF-H25S+ 11627623 100 100 15
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x016,0 CF-H25S+ 11966390 100 100 16
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x018,0 CF-H25S+ 11966391 100 100 18
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x020,0 CF-H25S+ 11627625 100 100 20
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H25S+ 11797453 100 100 25
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x030,0 CF-H25S+ 11627626 100 100 30
CTEB20-100,0x100,0x035,0 CF-H25S+ 11627628 100 100 35
CTEB20-120,0x072,0x062,0 CF-H25S+ 11966392 120 72 62
CTEB20-150,0x070,0x042,0 CF-H25S+ 11966393 150 70 42
CTEB20-150,0x070,0x050,0 CF-H25S+ 11797458 150 70 50
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x052,0 CF-H25S+ 11797459 150 72 52
CTEB20-150,0x072,0x062,0 CF-H25S+ 11966394 150 72 62
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x003,0 CF-H25S+ 11966395 150 75 3
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x004,0 CF-H25S+ 11966396 150 75 4
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x005,0 CF-H25S+ 11966397 150 75 5
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x006,0 CF-H25S+ 11966399 150 75 6
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x008,0 CF-H25S+ 11797464 150 75 8
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 11797465 150 75 10
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x012,0 CF-H25S+ 11797466 150 75 12
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x016,0 CF-H25S+ 11966400 150 75 16
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x020,0 CF-H25S+ 11797467 150 75 20
CTEB20-150,0x075,0x028,0 CF-H25S+ 11966401 150 75 28
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x015,0 CF-H25S+ 11966402 150 100 15
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x020,0 CF-H25S+ 11966403 150 100 20
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H25S+ 11966404 150 100 25
CTEB20-150,0x100,0x060,0 CF-H25S+ 11966405 150 100 60
CTEB20-190,0x072,0x010,0 CF-H25S+ 11966406 190 72 10
CTEB20-200,0x056,7x012,0 CF-H25S+ 11966407 200 56,7 12
CTEB20-200,0x100,0x020,0 CF-H25S+ 11966409 200 100 20
CTEB20-200,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H25S+ 11966410 200 100 25
HARD MATERIAL SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT  TOOL AND DIE INDUSTRY  2016     17

CTEB20-150,0x150,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11797518 150 150 20
CTEB20-150,0x150,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797519 150 150 22
CTEB20-150,0x150,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11966450 150 150 30
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x010,0 CF-H40S+ 11797521 200 72 10
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x015,0 CF-H40S+ 11966451 200 72 15
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11966452 200 72 20
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11966453 200 72 25
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11797523 200 72 30
CTEB20-200,0x072,0x060,0 CF-H40S+ 11966454 200 72 60
CTEB20-200,0x100,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11797524 200 100 25
CTEB20-200,0x150,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11966455 200 150 20
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11797525 200 200 20
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797526 200 200 22
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x025,0 CF-H40S+ 11797527 200 200 25
CTEB20-200,0x200,0x030,0 CF-H40S+ 11797529 200 200 30
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x020,0 CF-H40S+ 11797530 250 150 20
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x026,0 CF-H40S+ 11797532 250 150 26
CTEB20-250,0x150,0x032,0 CF-H40S+ 11966456 250 150 32
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x022,0 CF-H40S+ 11797533 285 285 22
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x028,0 CF-H40S+ 11797534 285 285 28
CTEB20-285,0x285,0x035,0 CF-H40S+ 11797535 285 285 35
HARD MATERIAL SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT  TOOL AND DIE INDUSTRY  2016     19

RG 0600-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807803 6,00 +0/-0,008 330
RG 0650-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807804 6,50 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0700-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807805 7,00 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0750-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807806 7,50 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0800-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807807 8,00 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0850-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807808 8,50 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0900-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807809 9,00 +0/-0,009 330
RG 0950-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807810 9,50 +0/-0,009 330
RG 1000-330 CF-S18Z h6 11807811 10,00 +0/-0,009 330
HARD MATERIAL SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT  28    TOOL AND DIE INDUSTRY  2016
Rods for powder compaction tools as sintered,
with grinding allowance on all dimensions, CF-H40S+
Type, description Material A mm L mm
CTPP-035000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801200 35 320
CTPP-040000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801201 40 320
CTPP-045000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801202 45 320
CTPP-050000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801204 50 320
CTPP-055000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801205 55 320
CTPP-060000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801207 60 320
CTPP-065000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801208 65 320
CTPP-070000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801209 70 320
CTPP-075000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801210 75 320
CTPP-080000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801211 80 320
CTPP-085000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801212 85 320
CTPP-090000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801213 90 320
CTPP-095000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801214 95 320
CTPP-100000-320 CF-H40S+ 11801215 100 320
CTPP-110000-265 CF-H40S+ 11801216 110 265
CTPP-120000-240 CF-H40S+ 11801217 120 240
CTPP-130000-170 CF-H40S+ 11801219 130 170
CTPP-140000-170 CF-H40S+ 11801220 140 170
CTPP-150000-130 CF-H40S+ 11801221 150 130
CTPP-160000-130 CF-H40S+ 11801227 160 130
CTPP-170000-130 CF-H40S+ 11801234 170 130
CTPP-180000-130 CF-H40S+ 11801238 180 130
CTPP-200000-120 CF-H40S+ 11801250 200 120
CTPP-220000-120 CF-H40S+ 11801252 220 120
HARD MATERIAL SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT  TOOL AND DIE INDUSTRY  2016     29
E-Techstore